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Build Year

Gen.

Filter Kit

Sensor Kit

Audi Al 15-18 \Y B501900, B501902 N/A N/A B500999-01
Audi A3 98-03 | B500886 B500530K N/A

Audi A3 04-08 I B500890 B500540K B500700 B500999-01
Audi A3 09-12 \Y, B500900 B500550K N/A B500999-01
Audi A3 12-19 \% B501900, B501902 N/A N/A B500999-01
Audi Q2 16-19 V B501900, B501902 N/A N/A B500999-01
Audi Q3 1n-13 \Y; B500900 B500550K N/A B500999-01
Audi Q3 12-19 \Y B501900, B501902 N/A N/A B500999-01
Audi RS 15-21 \% B501912 Contact Us N/A B500999-01
Audi RS3 113 \V, B500900 B500550K N/A B500999-01
Audi RS3 12-19 \Y B501900, B501902 N/A N/A B500999-01
Audi RSQ3 113 \Y, B500900 B500550K N/A B500999-01
Audi RSQ3 12-19 \Y B501900, B501902 N/A N/A B500999-01
Audi Sl 15-18 v B501900, B501902 N/A N/A B500999-01
Audi S3 98-03 | B500886 B500530K N/A

Audi S3 06-08 I B500890 B500540K B500700 B500999-01
Audi S3 09-12 v B500900 B500550K N/A B500999-01
Audi S3 12-19 \% B501900, B501902 N/A N/A B500999-01
Audi SQ2 16-19 B501900, B501902 N/A N/A B500999-01
Audi TT 98-06 | B500886 B500530K N/A

0800 658 899
www.alltranz.co.nz
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Build Year Filter Kit Sensor Kit

Audi TT 07-09 I B500890 B500540K B500700 B500999-01
Audi TT 08-14 \Y, B500900 B500550K N/A B500999-01
Audi TT 14-19 \Y B501900, B501902 N/A N/A B500999-01
Audi TTRS 10-14 \Y; B500900 B500550K N/A B500999-01
Audi TTRS 14-19 \% B501900, B501902 N/A N/A B500999-01
Audi TTS 07-09 I B500890 B500540K B500700 B500999-01
Audi TTS 14-19 \Y B501900, B501902 N/A N/A B500999-01
BMW
BMW 2 14-21 \% B501908 N/A N/A B500999-01
BMW X1 15-21 \% B501908 N/A N/A B500999-01
BMW X2 17-21 \% B501908 N/A N/A B500999-01
Bugatti Chiron 16-21 \ Contact Us Contact Us N/A B500999-01
Bugatti Veyron 05-15 I Contact Us Contact Us Contact Us B500999-01
Bugatti Veyron 05-15 v Contact Us Contact Us N/A B500999-01
Ford I B500894 B500546K B500700 B500999-01
Ford Kuga 07-08 It B500986 B500546K B500710 B500999-01
Ford Kuga 08-12 \Y; B500902 B500556K N/A B500999-01

. 02 4353 4712 .
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Make Model Build Year Gen. Filter Kit Sensor Kit

LAMBORGHINI
Lamborghini %gf‘fdor LP 116 v B500904 Contact Us N/A B500999-01
LAND ROVER
Land Rover Defender 20-21 \% B901914 N/A N/A B500999-01
Land Rover Discovery 4 10-16 \Y; B901914 N/A N/A B500999-01
Land Rover Discovery 5 17-21 \Y B901914 N/A N/A B500999-01
Land Rover Discovery Sport 15-21 \Y B501906 N/A N/A B500999-01
Land Rover Freelander 2 07-09 I B500898 B500546K B500710 B500999-01
Land Rover Freelander 2 09-14 v B500902 B500556K N/A B500999-01
MINI
Mini Clubman 15-21 \Y B501908 N/A N/A B500999-01
Mini Countryman 17-21 \Y B501908 N/A N/A B500999-01

OPEL /HOLDEN

Opel/Holden Insignia 08-17 v Contact Us N/A B500999-01

RANGE ROVER

Range Rover Evoque 12-15 v B500902 B500556K N/A B500999-01
Range Rover Evoque 12-21 \Y B501906 N/A N/A B500999-01
Range Rover Range Rover 13-21 \% B901914 N/A N/A B500999-01
Range Rover Sport 14-21 \Y, B901914 N/A N/A B500999-01

ALLTRANZ New Zealand 0800 698 899
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Build Year Gen. Filter Kit Sensor Kit

Range Rover Velar 17-21 \% B901914 N/A N/A B500999-01
Skoda Karoq 17-19 \Y, B501900, B501902 N/A N/A B500999-01
Skoda Kodiaq 16-19 \Y B501900, B501902 N/A N/A B500999-01
Skoda Octavia 98-04 | B500886 B500530K N/A

Skoda Octavia 04-09 Il B500890 B500540K B500700 B500999-01
Skoda Octavia 09-13 v B500900 B500550K N/A B500999-01
Skoda Octavia 12-19 V B501900, B501902 N/A N/A B500999-01
Skoda Superb 08-15 v B500900 B500550K N/A B500999-01
Skoda Superb 15-19 \Y B501900, B501902 N/A N/A B500999-01
Skoda Yeti 09-13 v B500900 B500550K N/A B500999-01
Skoda Yeti 14-18 \% B501900, B501902 N/A N/A B500999-01
Volvo S40 05-10 I B500896 B500546K B500700 B500999-01
Volvo S60 2002 IB B500888 B500536K N/A

Volvo S60 03-06 I B500896 B500546K B500700 B500999-01
Volvo S60 07-09 11 B500896 B500546K B500710 B500999-01
Volvo S60 1-12 Y, B500902 B500556K N/A B500999-01
Volvo S60 14-18 \Y B501904 N/A N/A B500999-01
Volvo S80 03-05 I B500896 B500546K B500700 B500999-01
Volvo S80 06-08 11 B500896 B500546K B500710 B500999-01
Volvo S80 09-12 v B500902 B500556K N/A B500999-01

Ii 02 4353 4712
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Make Model

Volvo S80
Volvo S90
Volvo V40
Volvo V50
Volvo V60
Volvo V60
Volvo V70
Volvo V70
Volvo V70
Volvo V70
Volvo V90
Volvo XC60
Volvo XC60
Volvo XC70
Volvo XC70
Volvo XC70
Volvo XC70
Volvo XC90
Volvo XC90
Volvo XC90
Volvo XC90
Volvo XC90

ALLTRANZ

Build Year
13-16
17-18
1318
05-10
1n-12
13-18
03-05
06-08
09-12
13-16
1718
09-12
12-18
03-05
06-08
09-12
13-16
03-05
07-08
06-09
09-15
16-18

Gen.

Pump
B501904
B501904
B501904
B500896
B500902
B501904
B500896
B500896
B500902
B501904
B501904
B500902
B501904
B500896
B500896
B500902
B501904
B500896
B500896
B500896
B500902
B501904

Filter Kit
N/A
N/A
N/A

B500546K

B500556K
N/A

B500546K

B500546K

B500556K
N/A
N/A

B500556K
N/A

B500546K

B500546K

B500556K
N/A

B500546K

B500546K

B500546K

B500556K
N/A

Sensor Kit
N/A
N/A
N/A

B500700
N/A
N/A

B500700

B500710
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

B500700

B500710
N/A
N/A

B500700

B500700

B500710
N/A
N/A

New Zealand

Oil
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
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Make

Model

VOLKSWAGEN

Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Australia

Arteon
Beetle

Bora

Caddy
Caddy

CcC

CcC

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Passat
Passat
Passat
Sharan
Tiguan
Tiguan
Transporter
Transporter
Transporter

T-Roc

02 4353 4712

www.alltranz.com.au

Build Year

17-19
98-03
98-04

10-15

15-19
05-09

10-15
98-04
04-08
08-12

12-19
05-09

10-15

15-19
98-07
08-14

15-19
03-10
09-15

16-19

17-19

B501900, B501902
B500886
B500886
B500900

B501900, B501902
B500890
B500900
B500886
B500890
B500900

B501900, B501902
B500890
B500900

B501900, B501902
B500886
B500900

B501900, B501902
B500892
B500900

B501900, B501902

B501900, B501902

Filter Kit

N/A
B500530K
B500530K
B500550K

N/A
B500540K
B500550K
B500530K
B500540K
B500550K

N/A
B500540K
B500550K

N/A
B500530K
B500550K

N/A
B500540K
B500550K

N/A

N/A

Sensor Kit

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
B500700
N/A
N/A
B500700
N/A
N/A
B500700
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
B500700
N/A
N/A
N/A

B500999-01

B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01

B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01

B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
B500999-01
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Auckland Christchurch

20 Alfred Street, 3 Elmdale Lane,

Onehunga, Auckland 1061 Linwood, Christchurch 8011

E: info@alltranz.co.nz E: info@alltranz.co.nz

P. 09 636 7832/ 0800 658 899 P. 03 379 2064 / 0800 658 899
Tuggerah Melbourne

Unit 2/26 Ace Crescent Unit 7/ 28 Lipton Dr
Tuggerah, NSW, 2259 Thomastown, VIC 3074

E: info@alltranz.com.au E: info@alltranz.com.au

P. 02 4353 4712 P. 03 9509 4456
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